Specifications subject to change
OH-RX-12G-SDI_rev1.4
fiber options
12G SDI Single Channel Electrical Receiver
•	Supports 12G-SDI, 6G-SDI, 3G-SDI, and 1.5G-SDI
•	Support for SMPTE 2082, SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M.
•	SFF-8431 compliant.
•	Micro BNC or High-Density BNC Connector

SFP Data Sheet
Country of manufacture: Taiwan
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479326668 OH-RX-12G-SDI 12G/6G/3G/HD video SFP, Receiver, High
Density BNC connector
Specifications
SDI Input (RX)
Video Standards Multi-standard operation from ST 2082-1 (12G),
ST-2081-1 (6G), ST-424 (3G), ST-292 (HD) and
MADI
Connection Micro BNC
Impedance 75Ω
Output swing, single ended
(mVp-p)
400 (min)  to 800 (max)
Serial Data Rate 12G (ST-2082M) 11868~11880 (Mbps)
Serial Data Rate 6G (ST-2081M) 5934~5940 (Mbps)
Serial Data Rate 3G (ST-424M) 2967~2970 (Mbps)
Serial Data Rate 1.5G (ST-292M) 1483~1485 (Mbps)
Testing cable model: Belden 1694A
Mechanical
Size (not including connector - (typ) 57mm x 13.4mm x 12.4mm
Weight 50g